
VisitorBatting

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA AVG OBP SLG OPS

5 Diane Leider 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

31 Alessandra Hamada 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 Elizabeth Bautista 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

22 Daniela Osaki 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

28 Tiffany Gushiken 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

32 Fiorela Ramos 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

10 Andrea Martinez 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

52 Monica Llamosas 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

26 Stephanie Oshiro 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TOTALS 1 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

# Name G CT% CT2% ROE FC CI GDP GTP AB/RSP H/RSP BA/RSP QAB1% QAB2% QAB3%

5 Diane Leider 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

31 Alessandra Hamada 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

11 Elizabeth Bautista 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 100.0 100.0 100.0

22 Daniela Osaki 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

28 Tiffany Gushiken 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

32 Fiorela Ramos 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

10 Andrea Martinez 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

52 Monica Llamosas 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 100.0 100.0 100.0

26 Stephanie Oshiro 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTALS 1 0.667 0.667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 FALSE 20.0 20.0 20.0



VisitorPitching

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G W L SV IP BF Ball Str PIT R RA ER ERA ERA9

11 Elizabeth Bautista 1 0 1 0 3.00 21 32 43 75 8 2.67 8 18.67 24.00

8 Keyla Valdivieso 1 0 0 0 1.00 3 5 6 11 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 1 0 1 0 4.00 24 37 49 86 8 2.00 8 14.00 18.00

# Name G K H BB IBB K/BB K/GI BB/GI H/GI HB BK WP HR WHIP OBP BAA GO AO FPS FPB FPS%

11 Elizabeth Bautista 1 3 8 3 0 1.00 7.00 7.00 18.67 0 0 3 0 3.667 0.524 0.500 2 4 9 12 0.429

8 Keyla Valdivieso 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 2 1 2 0.333

TOTALS 1 3 8 3 0 1.00 5.25 5.25 14.00 0 0 3 0 2.750 0.458 0.421 3 6 10 14 0.417



VisitorFielding

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G Et Ef ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKF PK FP

5 Diane Leider 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

31 Alessandra Hamada 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.500

11 Elizabeth Bautista 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

22 Daniela Osaki 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.000

28 Tiffany Gushiken 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

32 Fiorela Ramos 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.750

10 Andrea Martinez 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

52 Monica Llamosas 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

26 Stephanie Oshiro 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

8 Keyla Valdivieso 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 1 1 1 2 12 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.875



HomeBatting

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G PA AB R H B 1B 2B 3B HR RBI BB Kc Ks SO HBP SB CS SCB SF SAC RPA AVG OBP SLG OPS

22 AISHA FIGUEROA 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.000

1 DAYANIRA DIAZ 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 1.000 0.500 1.000 1.500

12 KARLA CLAUDIO 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.667 0.500 0.667 0.500 1.167

25 NICOLE OSTERMAN 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000 0.500 0.500 0.500 1.000

21 CHARLISE CASTRO 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.333 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

4 ELICIA D'ORAZIO 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 ALEIMALEE LOPEZ 1 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.500 0.500 0.500 1.000

2 GALIS LOZADA 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.500 0.500 0.500 0.500 1.000

3 KIARA NAZARIO 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.500 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.000

5 YAHELIS MUÃOZ 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 COURTNEY ADAMS 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

13 MONICA SANTOS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000

10 NINOTSKA AMARO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

TOTALS 1 24 19 8 8 0 8 0 0 0 7 3 1 2 3 0 3 0 0 2 2 0.625 0.421 0.458 0.421 0.879

# Name G CT% CT2% ROE FC CI GDP GTP AB/RSP H/RSP BA/RSP QAB1% QAB2% QAB3%

22 AISHA FIGUEROA 1 1.000 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 50.0 50.0 50.0

1 DAYANIRA DIAZ 1 1.000 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 100.0 100.0 100.0

12 KARLA CLAUDIO 1 1.000 0.667 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0.500 33.3 33.3 33.3

25 NICOLE OSTERMAN 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0.500 100.0 100.0 100.0

21 CHARLISE CASTRO 1 1.000 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 33.3 33.3 33.3

4 ELICIA D'ORAZIO 1 0.667 0.667 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

11 ALEIMALEE LOPEZ 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 50.0 50.0 0.0

2 GALIS LOZADA 1 0.500 0.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 50.0 50.0 0.0

3 KIARA NAZARIO 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.000 100.0 100.0 50.0

5 YAHELIS MUÃOZ 1 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

9 COURTNEY ADAMS 1 1.000 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.0 0.0 0.0

13 MONICA SANTOS 1 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 100.0 100.0 100.013 MONICA SANTOS 1 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 100.0 100.0 100.0

10 NINOTSKA AMARO 1 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 100.0 100.0 100.0

TOTALS 1 0.842 0.667 1 0 0 0 0 11 5 0.455 54.2 54.2 41.7



HomePitching

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G W L SV IP BF Ball Str PIT R RA ER ERA ERA9

31 LISSETTE GARAY 1 0 0 0 2.00 6 4 17 21 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

16 JAILYNN JACKSON 1 1 0 0 2.00 6 8 14 22 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

23 COURTNEY RIVERA 1 0 0 0 1.00 3 2 8 10 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 1 1 0 0 5.00 15 14 39 53 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

# Name G K H BB IBB K/BB K/GI BB/GI H/GI HB BK WP HR WHIP OBP BAA GO AO FPS FPB FPS%

31 LISSETTE GARAY 1 3 0 0 0 0.00 10.50 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 1 4 2 0.667

16 JAILYNN JACKSON 1 1 0 0 0 0.00 3.50 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 4 5 1 0.833

23 COURTNEY RIVERA 1 1 0 0 0 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 1 3 0 1.000

TOTALS 1 5 0 0 0 FALSE 7.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 6 12 3 0.800



HomeFielding

Game Stats - 8/10/13 PERU at PUERTO RICO

# Name G Et Ef ERR PO A SBA CS DP TP PB PKF PK FP

22 AISHA FIGUEROA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

1 DAYANIRA DIAZ 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

25 NICOLE OSTERMAN 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

21 CHARLISE CASTRO 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

4 ELICIA D'ORAZIO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

11 ALEIMALEE LOPEZ 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

2 GALIS LOZADA 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

3 KIARA NAZARIO 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000

31 LISSETTE GARAY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

13 MONICA SANTOS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

16 JAILYNN JACKSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

10 NINOTSKA AMARO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

23 COURTNEY RIVERA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000

TOTALS 1 0 0 0 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.000


